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Men / 8 / 11-12
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Vishal Mandava277
Team Cypress

14.300 14.000 12.90013.700 12.30013.700 80.900
1 1 2 3 1 2 1 

1 

Dallas Hale451
WOGA-Frisco

13.200 13.600 13.10013.800 13.40013.300 80.400
9 3T 1 1 2 1 2 

2 

Jacob Busby115
Acrotex Cedar Park

13.000 12.900 12.10012.900 12.00012.500 75.400
10T 9 4T 10T 7T 4T 3 

3 

Logan McKeown231
Crenshaw

13.700 11.900 12.30012.300 12.00013.100 75.300
3T 19 9T 7T 3 5T 4 

4 

Erich Upton359
Iron Cross

13.900 13.100 12.60012.800 11.00011.600 75.000
2 7T 6 4 18 10 5 

5 

Tanner Braunton271
Team Cypress

13.500 12.400 12.40013.200 11.50011.300 74.300
6 15 3 5T 20T 7 6 

6 

Donovan Diviney454
WOGA-Frisco

12.600 13.400 11.90012.900 11.20012.200 74.200
14T 5 5T 14T 12T 8 7 

7 

Kaleb Harder360
Iron Cross

12.600 13.600 11.80012.400 10.70012.200 73.300
15T 4T 7T 18T 13T 16 8 

8 

Rylee Crowe227
Crenshaw

13.000 12.700 12.00011.800 12.20011.300 73.000
11T 12 15T 12T 21T 3 9 

9 

Koby Cantu358
Iron Cross

13.300 13.800 11.10012.400 10.40011.900 72.900
7T 2 8T 26T 16 20T 10 

10 

Joshua Branstetter228
Crenshaw

13.300 12.000 12.40012.200 10.40012.300 72.600
8T 17T 12 6T 10T 21T 11T

11T

Rohan Dave179
Champions

12.000 13.200 11.60012.300 11.10012.400 72.600
23T 6 10T 21 9 9 12T

12T

Coby DeNure452
WOGA-Frisco

13.700 12.200 12.10012.300 10.90010.500 71.700
4T 16 11T 11T 24 11T 13 

13 

Lukas Moumouris412
Star Center

13.600 12.000 11.30011.000 10.80012.900 71.600
5 18T 22 25 4T 14T 14 

14 

Nicolas Fardet471
Flips Texas

12.500 12.600 13.00010.300 10.90012.100 71.400
17 13 25T 2 14 12T 15 

15 

Christian Edgar234
Crenshaw

12.200 13.100 11.90011.900 10.40011.800 71.300
21 8T 14 15T 17 22T 16 

16 

Nate Bernhardt229
Crenshaw

12.100 10.700 11.70012.000 10.90012.900 70.300
22 27 13 20 5T 13T 17 

17 

Ian Hamilton364
KGC

11.700 10.900 12.00011.500 11.80012.300 70.200
25 24T 17 13T 11T 6 18 

18 

Daniel Barrientos180
Champions

13.000 11.700 11.90010.900 10.50012.000 70.000
12T 20 23 16T 15 19 19 

19 

David Wolma283
Team Cypress

12.900 11.000 12.30010.300 10.60012.500 69.600
13 23 26T 8T 8T 17T 20T

20T

Justin Derringer470
Flips Texas

12.000 12.800 11.90011.800 10.20010.900 69.600
24T 10T 16T 17T 23 23 21T

21T

Mitchell Pierce117
Acrotex Cedar Park

12.300 12.500 11.80011.400 9.70011.400 69.100
19T 14 18 19T 19 25 22 

22 

Sterling Pariza487
Ridgewood

12.400 10.900 12.30011.300 10.60010.100 67.600
18 25T 19T 9T 25T 18T 23 

23 

Clayton Wilkerson314
Empire

12.300 12.800 10.20011.300 10.80010.100 67.500
20T 11T 20T 28 26T 15T 24 

24 
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Trevor Clark411
Star Center

12.600 10.900 11.50010.000 9.90011.000 65.900
16T 26T 28 22T 22 24 25 

25 

Matthew McHorse232
Crenshaw

11.200 9.600 11.50011.200 7.00012.900 63.400
26 28 21 23T 6T 27 26 

26 

Ryan Coufal413
Star Center

10.800 11.400 11.10010.700 7.4009.600 61.000
27 21T 24 27T 27 26 27 

27 

Jose Cancel324
Heart Of Texas

10.700 11.400 11.40010.300 0.0008.400 52.200
28 22T 27T 24 28 28 28 

28 
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